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TOP-5
KISSING BOOTH
GILDA GRAY

MEET THE CAPTAIN
COUNTRY MILE
RIVETING

ONLY HIM

FORT COMMANDER
SUCCESSFUL RULER
STAR EFFECT

LIGHT WARRIOR
GENIE
IRISH RAIN
RAINY SEASON
PRIDEOFFRANSCHHOEK
VIKING WAR
EASTBROOK
FANTASY FLOWER
COUNTRY SQUIRE
LOOK TO THE SKY
JUST AS RICH

DON'T LOOK BACK
FRED
ROCKPAPERSCISSORS
BRAND NEW CADILLAC
GOLD GRIFFIN
EUPHORIANT
DIAMONDS N DOLLARS
MAZARI

MODE

TWICE THE ACT

VELD FLOWER
BOLD FORTUNE
MIRACLE AND WONDER
CONSOL QUEEN
MAKING A SCENE
STORMY WINTER
AUGUST RAIN
VALETORIO

SET THE STANDARD
SPANISH BOY

Odds
9/4
28/10
8/1
1411
33110
6/1
712
71
8/1
8/1
15/10
712
41
10/1
16/1
33/10
712
5/1
8/1
10/1
9/10
10/1
28/10
71
25/2
511
5/1
8/1
6/1
71
11/2
28/10
71
25/2
6/1
51
71
71
2011
8/1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5
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POINTS
25
18
11
7
6
17
16
9
8
7
25
19
13
6
5
19
18
12

28
15
11

18
15
10
10
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13
12
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16
11
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