SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Wed 14 Apr, VAAL 12h55						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
	1st	8	KISSING BOOTH	9/4	25	
1	2nd	10	GILDA GRAY	28/10	18	в
	3rd	1	MEET THE CAPTAIN	8/1	11	i p o t
	4th	2	COUNTRY MILE	14/1	7	
	5th	4	RIVETING	33/10	6	
2	1st	12	ONLY HIM	6/1	17	P A
	2nd	1	FORT COMMANDER	7/2	16	
	3rd	2	SUCCESSFUL RULER	7/1	9	
	4th	5	STAR EFFECT	8/1	8	
	5th	6	LIGHT WARRIOR	8/1	7	
3	1st	1	GENIE	15/10	25	
	2nd	2	IRISH RAIN	7/2	19	P i c k
	3rd	10	RAINY SEASON	4/1	13	
	4th	9	PRIDEOFFRANSCHHOEK	10/1	6	
	5th	5	VIKING WAR	16/1	5	-
4	1st	10	EASTBROOK	33/10	19	J p t
	2nd	7	FANTASY FLOWER	7/2	18	
	3rd	3	COUNTRY SQUIRE	5/1	12	
	4th	5	LOOK TO THE SKY	8/1	5	
	5th	1	JUST AS RICH	10/1	5	
5	1st	1	DON'T LOOK BACK	9/10	28	J p t 2
	2nd	5	FRED	10/1	15	
	3rd	7	ROCKPAPERSCISSORS	28/10	11	
	4th	3	BRAND NEW CADILLAC	7/1	8	
	5th	4	GOLD GRIFFIN	25/2	6	
6	1st	9	EUPHORIANT	5/1	18	
	2nd	7	DIAMONDS N DOLLARS	5/1	15	
	3rd	15	MAZARI	8/1	10	
	4th	2	MODE	6/1	10	
	5th	1	TWICE THE ACT	7/1	6	
7	1st	4	VELD FLOWER	11/2	14	
	2nd	1	BOLD FORTUNE	28/10	13	
	3rd	12	MIRACLE AND WONDER	7/1	12	
	4th	10	CONSOL QUEEN	25/2	8	
	5th	13	MAKING A SCENE	6/1	7	
8	1st	3	STORMY WINTER	5/1	17	
	2nd	10	AUGUST RAIN	7/1	16	
	3rd	7	VALETORIO	7/1	11	
	4th	1	SET THE STANDARD	20/1	9	
	5th	2	SPANISH BOY	8/1	7	
			Į	l	I	